
What’s On at Sabden Primary School 

Autumn Term 1 2021 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Reception and Year 1 Parents 

Evening 

Mon 11 and Tues 12 October 

Please arrange a time with your child’s 

classteacher. 

 

 

 

School Harvest Celebration 

Friday 15 October 

 

Non-perishable food 

donations to be collected for 

Ribble Valley Foodbank 

 

Children’s Harvest Lunch 

£2.30 

 

School Open Afternoon 

 

Tues 19 October 

2.30pm – 4.00pm 

Parents and carers are 

invited into school to see 

what’s going on! 

Mufti Day (non uniform) 

Thursday 21 Oct 

Donations of bottles please for 

Bottle Tombola 

 

 

          Welly Walk      

KS1 and KS2 

Friday 15 October 2.00pm 

Family, friends and well 

behaved dogs are welcome to 

join our charity walk in aid of 

Warpaws (donation per guest, 

minimum £2 per person) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Reception Family Friday  

Come and Play Session 

 

Friday 1 October 

2.00pm – 3.30pm 

 

 

MacMillan Coffee 

Morning 

Friday 24 September 

9.15am – 11.00am 

 

Children’s Cake Sale 

£1.00 per cake 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Film Night 

Wednesday 20th October  

KS1 and KS2 

 

£4.00 per ticket 

Includes hotdog and drink 

 

Special Festival Lunch 

Tues 7 Oct 

Burger and Curly Fries 

Veg sticks and Dips 

Salad Bar 

Sticky Toffee Pud and Custard 

 

£2.30 per child 

 

 

Half Term Holiday 

Friday 22 Oct – Mon 1 Nov 

 

Back to school Tuesday 2 Nov 

Life Education Bus 

Friday 8 October 

Rec – Year 6 

 


